
CL FU CE PA CV NA TOTALE

1 PARRILLA MARIA SOLE GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD (H05) 11,025 11,150 22,175

2 CASINI EMMA IL GABBIANO ASD (L02) 11,125 11,000 22,125

3 YOKOCHI BANDINELLI YOAN IL GABBIANO ASD (L02) 11,200 10,850 22,050

4 LUCIANI GIULIA POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS (H03) 11,100 10,875 21,975

5 DEL GIUDICE NICOLE GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD (H05) 11,075 10,725 21,800

6 PUMELLI MARTINA ASPD MONTELUPO (L10) 10,800 10,475 21,275

7 TAVERNINI SARA ASD CENTRO EDUCAZIONE CORPOREA (L41) 10,925 10,325 21,250

8 GAGGINI VIOLA A.S.D. GINNASTICA TICA (L07) 10,275 10,600 20,875

9 COLETTA LUDOVICA POLISPORTIVA BARBANELLA UNO ASD (L03) 9,975 10,850 20,825

10 BONASSI BENEDETTA ASD RITMICA FUTURA (D02) 11,000 9,775 20,775

11 BIANCO SABRINA POL. SCANDIANESE (H08) 10,650 10,050 20,700

11 BARONI NICOLE UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA PREDOSA A.S.D. (H01) 10,400 10,300 20,700

13 BARTOLETTI RACHELE EDERA RITMICA SSD (H07) 10,375 10,275 20,650

14 CURTI EMMA ANIMA RITMICA ASD (H08) 10,625 10,000 20,625

15 MAMELI GIORGIA POLISPORTIVA BARBANELLA UNO ASD (L03) 10,325 10,200 20,525

16 OLIVA GIULIA Polisportiva Lanuvium A.D. (N4A) 10,525 9,775 20,300

17 RIPARBELLI CLAUDIA IL GABBIANO ASD (L02) 9,925 10,350 20,275

18 PACASSONI GIULIA LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. (H11) 10,825 8,650 19,475

19 GIANNINI GINEVRA LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. (H11) 9,775 9,675 19,450

20 MALASPINA ROSITA GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD (H05) 10,025 9,075 19,100

21 BETTINELLI CHIARA MARIA SOCIETA' GINNASTICA PAVESE ASD (D07) 8,575 10,475 19,050

22 BASSI SOFIA A.S.D. ALYCE SPORT (D61) 9,850 8,000 17,850

23 PETRI SOFIA ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA (L07) 10,700 6,800 17,500

24 MORINELLI MARTINA HELENA ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA (H02) 8,650 8,750 17,400

2° Categoria Junior 2010
Classifica generale

Mesi di nascita da Gennaio a Giugno



CL FU CE PA CV NA TOTALE

1 ASSIRELLI LINDA IL CIGNO A.S.D. (H10) 11,100 10,750 21,850

2 OREFICE ERIKA ARIELE C.B. ASD (L02) 11,100 10,350 21,450

3 MAFFINI GIULIA GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD (H05) 10,825 10,550 21,375

4 LUSARDI EMILIA GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD (H05) 10,725 10,375 21,100

5 SALVAN VALENTINA FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. GINNASTICA E SCHERMA (D61) 10,600 10,450 21,050

6 BAESSO VIOLA A.S.D. GINNASTICA TICA (L07) 10,475 10,525 21,000

7 MORRA MARIA FRANCESCA GINNASTICA ETRURIA 1897 ASD (L11) 10,125 10,575 20,700

8 BENDONI EMMA POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS (H03) 10,025 10,550 20,575

9 DOLFI GIULY ARIELE C.B. ASD (L02) 10,275 9,975 20,250

10 MONTANARI VIOLA EDERA RITMICA SSD (H07) 9,000 11,075 20,075

11 BIRBES EMMA ASD RITMICA FUTURA (D02) 9,900 9,950 19,850

12 PICCOLINI ANGELICA FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. GINNASTICA E SCHERMA (D61) 10,175 9,350 19,525

13 CASALETTI MARTINA ASD RITMICA FUTURA (D02) 9,725 9,475 19,200

14 FERRARI VALENTINA POL. BIBBIANESE (H08) 9,650 9,250 18,900

15 BINDOCCI IOLANDA SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA (H08) 8,850 9,925 18,775

16 FALCHI IRENE ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA (L07) 9,750 8,800 18,550

2° Categoria Junior 2010
Classifica generale

Mesi di nascita da Luglio a Dicembre



Data di Nascita D P.Art P.Ex Pen. PUNTI

1 CURTI EMMA 01/02/2010 ANIMA RITMICA ASD (H08) 3,400 3,775 3,450 10,625

2 BAESSO VIOLA 22/08/2010 A.S.D. GINNASTICA TICA (L07) 3,175 3,850 3,450 10,475

3 DOLFI GIULY 20/12/2010 ARIELE C.B. ASD (L02) 3,000 3,800 3,475 10,275

4 BENDONI EMMA 22/09/2010 POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS (H03) 2,700 3,625 3,700 10,025

5 RIPARBELLI CLAUDIA 25/05/2010 IL GABBIANO ASD (L02) 2,700 3,625 3,600 9,925

6 BIRBES EMMA 30/09/2010 ASD RITMICA FUTURA (D02) 2,700 3,750 3,450 9,900

7 FERRARI VALENTINA 11/08/2010 POL. BIBBIANESE (H08) 2,400 3,650 3,600 9,650

8 MONTANARI VIOLA 06/11/2010 EDERA RITMICA SSD (H07) 2,050 3,750 3,200 9,000

9 BINDOCCI IOLANDA 05/11/2010 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA (H08) 1,800 3,400 3,650 8,850

10 BETTINELLI CHIARA MARIA 06/05/2010 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA PAVESE ASD (D07) 1,825 3,200 3,550 8,575

2° Categoria Junior 2010
Specialità Fune



Data di Nascita D P.Art P.Ex Pen. PUNTI

1 YOKOCHI BANDINELLI YOAN 11/04/2010 IL GABBIANO ASD (L02) 3,500 3,875 3,825 11,200

2 CASINI EMMA 07/03/2010 IL GABBIANO ASD (L02) 3,500 3,725 3,900 11,125

3 LUCIANI GIULIA 20/03/2010 POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS (H03) 3,500 3,700 3,900 11,100

4 DEL GIUDICE NICOLE 21/02/2010 GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD (H05) 3,500 3,925 3,650 11,075

5 PARRILLA MARIA SOLE 31/01/2010 GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD (H05) 3,450 3,775 3,800 11,025

6 BONASSI BENEDETTA 20/06/2010 ASD RITMICA FUTURA (D02) 3,350 3,875 3,775 11,000

7 TAVERNINI SARA 05/04/2010 ASD CENTRO EDUCAZIONE CORPOREA (L41) 3,450 3,850 3,625 10,925

8 BIANCO SABRINA 06/01/2010 POL. SCANDIANESE (H08) 3,500 3,550 3,600 10,650

9 BETTINELLI CHIARA MARIA 06/05/2010 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA PAVESE ASD (D07) 3,400 3,550 3,525 10,475

10 BARTOLETTI RACHELE 29/04/2010 EDERA RITMICA SSD (H07) 2,950 3,650 3,775 10,375

11 MAMELI GIORGIA 21/01/2010 POLISPORTIVA BARBANELLA UNO ASD (L03) 3,050 3,675 3,600 10,325

12 GAGGINI VIOLA 12/06/2010 A.S.D. GINNASTICA TICA (L07) 3,000 3,750 3,525 10,275

13 MALASPINA ROSITA 22/02/2010 GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD (H05) 2,675 3,825 3,525 10,025

14 COLETTA LUDOVICA 18/04/2010 POLISPORTIVA BARBANELLA UNO ASD (L03) 2,900 3,650 3,425 9,975

15 BASSI SOFIA 17/03/2010 A.S.D. ALYCE SPORT (D61) 2,600 3,600 3,650 9,850

16 GIANNINI GINEVRA 19/03/2010 LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. (H11) 2,750 3,675 3,350 9,775

2° Categoria Junior 2010
Specialità Cerchio

Mesi di nascita da Gennaio a Giugno



Data di Nascita D P.Art P.Ex Pen. PUNTI

1 OREFICE ERIKA 26/10/2010 ARIELE C.B. ASD (L02) 3,500 3,775 3,825 11,100

2 MONTANARI VIOLA 06/11/2010 EDERA RITMICA SSD (H07) 3,150 4,050 3,875 11,075

3 LUSARDI EMILIA 16/09/2010 GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD (H05) 3,400 3,875 3,450 10,725

4 SALVAN VALENTINA 13/09/2010 FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. GINNASTICA E SCHERMA (D61) 3,150 3,550 3,900 10,600

5 BAESSO VIOLA 22/08/2010 A.S.D. GINNASTICA TICA (L07) 3,050 3,650 3,825 10,525

6 PICCOLINI ANGELICA 22/10/2010 FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. GINNASTICA E SCHERMA (D61) 2,850 3,650 3,675 10,175

7 BINDOCCI IOLANDA 05/11/2010 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA (H08) 2,500 3,750 3,675 9,925

8 FALCHI IRENE 13/09/2010 ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA (L07) 3,100 3,600 3,350 -0,300 9,750

2° Categoria Junior 2010
Specialità Cerchio

Mesi di nascita da Luglio a Dicembre



D P.Art P.Ex Pen. PUNTI

1 PARRILLA MARIA SOLE GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD (H05) 3,500 4,000 3,650 11,150

2 ASSIRELLI LINDA IL CIGNO A.S.D. (H10) 3,475 3,750 3,875 11,100

3 LUCIANI GIULIA POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS (H03) 3,500 3,600 3,775 10,875

4 COLETTA LUDOVICA POLISPORTIVA BARBANELLA UNO ASD (L03) 3,500 3,625 3,725 10,850

5 MAFFINI GIULIA GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD (H05) 3,375 3,900 3,550 10,825

6 PETRI SOFIA ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA (L07) 3,375 3,800 3,525 10,700

7 OLIVA GIULIA Polisportiva Lanuvium A.D. (N4A) 3,450 3,525 3,550 10,525

8 SALVAN VALENTINA FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. GINNASTICA E SCHERMA (D61) 3,200 3,550 3,700 10,450

9 TAVERNINI SARA ASD CENTRO EDUCAZIONE CORPOREA (L41) 2,950 3,700 3,675 10,325

10 MORRA MARIA FRANCESCA GINNASTICA ETRURIA 1897 ASD (L11) 2,925 3,850 3,350 10,125

11 BIANCO SABRINA POL. SCANDIANESE (H08) 3,050 3,625 3,375 10,050

12 CASALETTI MARTINA ASD RITMICA FUTURA (D02) 2,250 3,750 3,725 9,725

13 GIANNINI GINEVRA LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. (H11) 2,700 3,900 3,075 9,675

14 MALASPINA ROSITA GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD (H05) 2,950 3,250 3,175 -0,300 9,075

2° Categoria Junior 2010
Specialità Palla



D P.Art P.Ex Pen. PUNTI

1 CASINI EMMA IL GABBIANO ASD (L02) 3,400 3,750 3,850 11,000

2 PACASSONI GIULIA LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. (H11) 3,425 3,925 3,475 10,825

3 PUMELLI MARTINA ASPD MONTELUPO (L10) 3,075 3,925 3,800 10,800

4 ASSIRELLI LINDA IL CIGNO A.S.D. (H10) 3,500 3,675 3,575 10,750

5 GAGGINI VIOLA A.S.D. GINNASTICA TICA (L07) 3,450 3,575 3,575 10,600

6 MORRA MARIA FRANCESCA GINNASTICA ETRURIA 1897 ASD (L11) 3,450 3,850 3,275 10,575

7 BENDONI EMMA POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS (H03) 3,300 3,500 3,750 10,550

7 MAFFINI GIULIA GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD (H05) 2,800 4,025 3,725 10,550

9 BARONI NICOLE UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA PREDOSA A.S.D. (H01) 3,300 3,700 3,400 10,400

10 LUSARDI EMILIA GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD (H05) 2,900 3,850 3,625 10,375

11 OREFICE ERIKA ARIELE C.B. ASD (L02) 3,000 3,800 3,550 10,350

12 BARTOLETTI RACHELE EDERA RITMICA SSD (H07) 3,200 3,650 3,425 10,275

13 MAMELI GIORGIA POLISPORTIVA BARBANELLA UNO ASD (L03) 3,025 3,625 3,550 10,200

14 BONASSI BENEDETTA ASD RITMICA FUTURA (D02) 2,775 3,825 3,175 9,775

15 CASALETTI MARTINA ASD RITMICA FUTURA (D02) 2,650 3,525 3,300 9,475

16 FERRARI VALENTINA POL. BIBBIANESE (H08) 2,275 3,575 3,400 9,250

17 MORINELLI MARTINA HELENA ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA (H02) 2,375 3,050 3,225 8,650

18 BASSI SOFIA A.S.D. ALYCE SPORT (D61) 1,425 3,375 3,200 8,000

2° Categoria Junior 2010
Specialità Clavette



D P.Art P.Ex Pen. PUNTI

1 YOKOCHI BANDINELLI YOAN IL GABBIANO ASD (L02) 3,500 3,875 3,475 10,850

2 DEL GIUDICE NICOLE GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD (H05) 3,500 3,950 3,275 10,725

3 PUMELLI MARTINA ASPD MONTELUPO (L10) 3,500 3,575 3,400 10,475

4 RIPARBELLI CLAUDIA IL GABBIANO ASD (L02) 3,500 3,675 3,175 10,350

5 BARONI NICOLE UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA PREDOSA A.S.D. (H01) 2,950 3,925 3,425 10,300

6 CURTI EMMA ANIMA RITMICA ASD (H08) 3,500 3,675 2,825 10,000

7 DOLFI GIULY ARIELE C.B. ASD (L02) 3,350 3,525 3,100 9,975

8 BIRBES EMMA ASD RITMICA FUTURA (D02) 3,125 3,650 3,175 9,950

9 OLIVA GIULIA Polisportiva Lanuvium A.D. (N4A) 3,425 3,525 2,825 9,775

10 PICCOLINI ANGELICA FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. GINNASTICA E SCHERMA (D61) 2,800 3,350 3,200 9,350

11 FALCHI IRENE ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA (L07) 2,875 3,350 2,575 8,800

12 MORINELLI MARTINA HELENA ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA (H02) 2,400 3,075 3,275 8,750

13 PACASSONI GIULIA LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. (H11) 2,475 3,475 2,700 8,650

14 PETRI SOFIA ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA (L07) 2,175 2,350 2,275 6,800

2° Categoria Junior 2010
Specialità Nastro


